
tlabarashtra State Board Of 
SetOndarp and Digher SetonÝary Ebutation, Fune 

SiCONDARY SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION- STATEMENT OF MARKS 

SEAT NO. 

C171256 

CENTRE NO. 

Subject Code No. and Subject Name 

03 ENGLISH (1ST LANG) 

qut faTs HGo / PUNE DIVISIONAL BOARD 

2089 

71 MATHEMATICS 

BD HINDI-SANSKRIT (2/3 LANG) 
16 MARATHI (2/3 LANG) 

73 SOCIAL SCIENCES 

gtEARTA Hgo ra (3T3T4 r )/ CANDIDATE'S FULL NAME (SURNAME FIRST) 

GAEAIRTI AÉA q /CANDIDATE'S MOTHER'S NAME 

72 SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 

P6 SOCIAL SERVICE 

M4 TYPEWRITING (ENGLISH) 
P1 HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

R6 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT 

£ Percentage 

Result/HTt PASs 

94.40 

DIST. & 8CHOOL NO. 

12.04.035 

41 INFORMATION COMMUNICATION TEC 

&os overeet tor inportant, Notee, Grade tn 
Work Educatlon& School Subjects and 
meanlng of apecal charactor. 

Jadhav Atmika Manik 

Total Marks 

Max. 
Marks 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

MONTH & YEAR OF EXAM. 

100 

MARCH-2018 

500 

Additional Marks Category/ffrT TU yet DRAWING 

S181155857 

In Figures 

086 

H T odI ut / Marks or Grade Obtained 

095 

083 

096 

090 

098 

Swati 

$465+07 

SA. NO. OF STATEMENT 

HERE / In Words 

EIGHTYSIX 

155857 

NINETYFIVE 

EIGHTYTHREE 

NINETYSIX 

NINETY 

NINETYEIGHT 

FOUR HUNDRED AND 
SEVENTYTWO 

4958 2853544? 

farig Hfau! Divisional Secretary 
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